

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No. 1895 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
	29.08.2025	<u>JSR,J</u> Ms.R.Snehitha, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment seeks further time. At her request, post on 12.09.2025. B/o. pgp	