

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. No.1895 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> Learned Asst. Government Pleader for Assignment, submitted that respondents have complied the order passed by this Court dated 20.03.2024 in W.P.no.124 of 2018 and issued proceedings No.B/1256/2025, dated 17.02.2026. No representation on behalf of the petitioners in the morning session and passed over round. However, to give one more opportunity, post on 17.04.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. _____ JSR,J Pgp	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any